Data for Key Stage 1in 2019

Phonics

Percentage achieving the expected standard
Year 1 School National
81% 81.9%

Year 2 Assessments:

Reading School
National

Writing School
National

Maths School
National

Reading, Writing & Maths School

National

Data for Foundation Stage in 2019

Percentage achieving a Good Level of Development
School National
83.3% 71.9%

Expected Standard
58.3%
74.9 %
45.8%
69.2%
77.3%
78.6%
54.5%
64.9%

Greater Depth
20.8%
25.0%
13.6%
20.1%
13.6%
26.6%



